Publisher’s Note

Contents

Author’s Acknowledgements

Introduction

Chapter One

Chapter Two

Chapter Three

Chapter Four

Chapter Five

Chapter Six

Chapter Seven

: More Than a Century of Growth

Systems Opened and Closed 1900 - 2000
World Passenger Trolleybus Systems Summary

: Spread Far and Wide

Al

Europe

Eurasia

North America
South America
Africa
Australasia
Asia

Definitions and Abbreviations Used in Passenger System Lists

Passenger System Lists

Shapes and Sizes

Non-Standard Current Collection Systems

Vehicles by Maufacturer by Country

Not for Passenger Use

Non-Passenger Trolley Vehicle Systems

Experiments and Demonstrations
Factory Installations

Past, Present and Future Trolleybus Projects and Proposals

. Electric Buses Without Poles
Gyrobus Systems and Demonstrations

GET Systems and Demonstrations

: Trolleybuses for Posterity
Preserved Trolleybuses - Abbreviations of Museums and Owners

List of Preserved Trolleybuses

Further Reading

Guadalajara, the second city of

Mexico, initially received trolley-

buses in the form of 124 second-
hand Marmon-Herrington vehicles
from Chicago to operate two trunk
services through a city centre
tunnel. The route was converted to
light rail and the trolleybus system
reorientated to provide feeder
services at each end of the new ralil
system. A total of 100 new MASA
S500T trolleybuses was received
between 1982 and 1986, of which
1193 was one of the last. 1193 is
seen here almost new in Avenida

Hidalgo in March 1986.

(R. E. Schultz)

Page
Page
Page

Page
Page
Page

Page
Page

o o b

7
13
14

16
16

Page 40
Page 45
Page 48

Page
Page
Page
Page
Page

Page
Page
Page

52
54
57
62
63

86
93
94

Page 127
Page 128
Page 131
Page 132
Page 132

Page 143
Page 144
Page 144

Page 145
Page 146
Page 147

Page 159



