

Contents

Publisher's Note	Page 4
Author's Acknowledgements	Page 5
Introduction	Page 6
Chapter One : More Than a Century of Growth	Page 7
Systems Opened and Closed 1900 – 2000	Page 13
World Passenger Trolleybus Systems Summary	Page 14
Chapter Two : Spread Far and Wide	Page 16
Europe	Page 16
Eurasia	Page 40
North America	Page 45
South America	Page 48
Africa	Page 52
Australasia	Page 54
Asia	Page 57
Definitions and Abbreviations Used in Passenger System Lists	Page 62
Passenger System Lists	Page 63
Chapter Three : All Shapes and Sizes	Page 86
Non-Standard Current Collection Systems	Page 93
Vehicles by Manufacturer by Country	Page 94
Chapter Four : Not for Passenger Use	Page 127
Non-Passenger Trolley Vehicle Systems	Page 128
Experiments and Demonstrations	Page 131
Factory Installations	Page 132
Past, Present and Future Trolleybus Projects and Proposals	Page 132
Chapter Five : Electric Buses Without Poles	Page 143
Gyrobus Systems and Demonstrations	Page 144
GLT Systems and Demonstrations	Page 144
Chapter Six : Trolleybuses for Posterity	Page 145
Preserved Trolleybuses – Abbreviations of Museums and Owners	Page 146
List of Preserved Trolleybuses	Page 147
Chapter Seven : Further Reading	Page 159

Guadalajara, the second city of Mexico, initially received trolleybuses in the form of 124 second-hand Marmon-Herrington vehicles from Chicago to operate two trunk services through a city centre tunnel. The route was converted to light rail and the trolleybus system reorientated to provide feeder services at each end of the new rail system. A total of 100 new MASA S500T trolleybuses was received between 1982 and 1986, of which 1193 was one of the last. 1193 is seen here almost new in Avenida Hidalgo in March 1986.

(R. E. Schultz)

